
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

American Breakfast　　¥5,500

Japanese Breakfast　　¥5,500

Continental Breakfast　　¥3,500

*The following items are served in addition to Continental Breakfast. 

Plain yogurt, fresh fruits, salad

Choice of egg dish : Eggs Benedict (jambon blanc), fried, scrambled, poached, boiled or plain omelet
bacon, pork sausage

A La Carte Plain yogurt, low-fat yogurt
Seasonal mixed salad
Assorted fruits
French toast with maple syrup, butter
Pancakes or waffles with mixed berry chutney and honey

Choice of juice : fresh orange, fresh grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable

Milk, low-fat milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk

Bakery basket (brioche, croissant, Danish pastry, toast 〈white and rye bread〉)
butter, preserve, honey

Coffee or tea

Choice of juice : fresh orange, fresh grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable

Seasonal vegetable ragout

Daily appetizers and condiments

Grilled fish of the day, Japanese rolled omelet

Rice, rice porridge or brown rice

Toasted nori

Miso soup and Japanese pickles

Fresh fruits

Coffee or tea

Breakfast 6:00 am - 11:00 am 
*Please reserve by 0:00 midnight one day prior.

¥1,200
¥2,100
¥3,800
¥2,200
¥2,100

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

All-Day Dining GRAND KITCHEN

Small Appetizers

Salads & Soups

Pasta & Pizza

Fish & 
Meat Dishes

French fried potatoes / truffle & truffle salt

Spanish serrano ham aged 12 months / kujo leek and cubeb pepper

Caprese / Jersey cow milk Mozzarella, tomato, basil

Country-style pâté / pickles

Assorted appetizers

Oscietra caviar (25g)

Seasonal mixed salad

Caesar salad / Spanish serrano ham, romaine lettuce, Parmigiano

Niçoise salad / broiled tuna, soft steamed egg, olives, potato

Clam chowder soup

Minestrone soup

Corn cream soup

Onion gratin soup / cocotte STAUB

Pasta of the day  ♦

Spaghetti Pescatora / shrimp, scallop, squid, clam, blue mussel

Spaghetti Bolognese / Parmigiano

Penne all’Arrabbiata / tomato sauce, seasonal vegetables

Pizza Margherita / tomato, basil, Mozzarella, Parmigiano

Pizza Quattro Formaggi / Gorgonzola, Taleggio, Mozzarella, Parmigiano

Fish of the day  ♦

Chicken of the day  ♦

Pork of the day  ♦

Beef of the day  ♦

Grilled Japanese beef short rib (600g)  / three kinds of condiments (share style)

Bread or rice

Lunch & Dinner 11:00 am - 10:00 pm
 ♦ … Seasonal Recommendations

Grilled Japanese beef short rib (600g)Oscietra caviar (25g)Assorted appetizers

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥2,600

¥3,800

¥20,000

¥2,100

¥2,700

¥2,700

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,200

¥3,400

¥3,400

¥3,400

¥3,100

¥3,200

¥3,600

¥4,600

¥5,200

¥5,600

¥7,100

¥16,000

¥800


